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Jesus went to the tomb of Lazarus. He told Ages 7 are onn

the people to take away the stone that closed
the entrance. He prayed to God and then said, Jesus Raises Lazarus
“Lazarus, come out!” What happened next?

A man named Lazarus was sick.

g

His sisters, Mary and Martha, sent word to Jesus. ...

Color the spaces to find the answer. Now Jesus loved Martha and her sister and Lazarus. ...
sy 1 CEGQHL  sow 5 CEGHL - ey Tl A 0L But before Jesus got to them, Lazarus died.
2. CEG 8 ABEFGIJ 12:ABEFGIJ
2 g [E)g GH 13; ﬁg E i E Help Jesus find the way to Mary and Martha.
AlB|lc|D|E|F|G|H|I]|J]|K W |
\ \
1 BEGIN
2 |
3
4
5 [
6
7
8 |
9 N IS=T s
T N 5
END
T\
2 - When Martha heard that Jesus was coming,
- she went out to meet Him. ...
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Martha said to Him, “Lord, if You had been here, my
brother would not have died. But | know that even now

God will give You whatever You ask.”

Then what did Jesus say to Martha?

In each group, circle the word that does not rhyme.
Then write the circled words in order on the lines below.

Sour moth will
Your sloth well
Hour cloth sell
Flour broth tell
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Use the code to find John 11:25-26.

Jesus said to her, “
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The one who believes
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